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Description

197305100000
26470

05/10/1973
12:00:00

HODGENS
NELLIE

Grantee DEEDS HODGENS,
NELLIE
ETAL

280 242 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197305100000
26470

05/10/1973
12:00:00

HODGENS
NELLIE

Grantee DEEDS HODGENS,
NELLIE
ETAL

280 242 Other:SEE
INST

197305100000
26610

05/10/1973
12:00:00

HODGENS
NELLIE

Grantee DEEDS HODGENS,
NELLIE
ETAL

280 240 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197305100000
26610

05/10/1973
12:00:00

HODGENS
NELLIE

Grantee DEEDS HODGENS,
NELLIE
ETAL

280 240 Other:SEE
INST

197312100000
66630

12/10/1973
12:00:00

HODGENS
NELLIE

Grantor DEEDS HODGENS,
ROBERT

284 154 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


